
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

15

51

10

01

001

Name

Luan Oliveira

Lucas Pereira

Matheus

João Gabriel

Enzo

Best Tm

1:20.214

1:23.273

1:29.013

1:44.736

Diff

3.059

8.799

24.522

In Lap

3

3

2

2

0

Patrocinio

Minininho Motos

Sorted on Best Lap time
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FINAL BAMX2014

Treinos Livres

Cat Mirim

Qualify (15:00:00 Time) started at 17:28:42

FINAL BAMX2014 1000,000 Km

20/12/2014 14:00


